
 

RÉSULTAT GÉNÉRAL STABLEFORD NET 
        

           

           

SERIES NOM PRENOM CLUB 
  ST CAST 
22/03/2012 

  ABERS 
26/04/2012 

  ST 
JACQUES 
24/05/2012 

  AJONCS 
OR 

21/06/2012 

  ST 
LAURENT 
13/09/2012 

  DINARD 
11/10/2012 

  
TOTAL 

1ère SERIE 

LAGRASSIERE ELISABETH SAINT LAURENT 9  0  0  0 0 0 9 

FLAMENT CATHERINE PLENEUF VAL ANDRE 0  9  0  0 0 0 9 

MONTIER DANIELLE LES ORMES 6  0  0  0 0 0 6 

LERAY JOSIANE LA CRINIERE 0  6  0  0 0 0 6 

FALLOURD ANNE DINARD 4  0  0  0 0 0 4 

RIVAU (du) PATRICIA SAINT LAURENT 0  3  0  0 0 0 3 

TANGUY M,THERESE SAINT LAURENT 3  0  0  0 0 0 3 

SEITE BRIGITTE CARANTEC 0  2  0  0 0 0 2 

GAJAN NATHALIE SAINT LAURENT 2  0  0  0 0 0 2 

DRONIOU MARTINE SAINT SAMSON 1  0  0  0 0 0 1 

RAULY-MARECHAL ODILE CICE BLOSSAC 0  1  0  0 0 0 1 

           

           

           

           

           

SERIES NOM PRENOM CLUB 
  ST CAST 
22/03/2012 

  ABERS 
26/04/2012 

  ST 
JACQUES 
24/05/2012 

  AJONCS 
OR 

21/06/2012 

  ST 
LAURENT 
13/09/2012 

  DINARD 
11/10/2012 

  
TOTAL 

2ème SERIE 

LE BORGNE YVONNE BREST PEN AR BED 9  4  0  0 0 0 13 

ASSAEL MARIE ANNICK BREST PEN AR BED 6  6  0  0 0 0 12 

GESTIN ANNE MARIE BREST PEN AR BED 1  9  0  0 0 0 10 

CUVELIER ANNE BADEN 4  0  0  0 0 0 4 

FEDORENKO CHANTAL BREST PEN AR BED 0  4  0  0 0 0 4 

MOAL MARIE CHRISTINE BREST PEN AR BED 0  3  0  0 0 0 3 

DROST ELISABETH LES ORMES 3  0  0  0 0 0 3 

PINET LAETITIA BREST IROISE 0  2  0  0 0 0 2 

JOYEUX BEATRICE CICE BLOSSAC 2  0  0  0 0 0 2 

IVANOFF PATRICIA BREST PEN AR BED 0  1  0  0 0 0 1 

           

           

           

           

           



           

SERIES NOM PRENOM CLUB 
  ST CAST 
22/03/2012 

  ABERS 
26/04/2012 

  ST 
JACQUES 
24/05/2012 

  AJONCS 
OR 

21/06/2012 

  ST 
LAURENT 
13/09/2012 

  DINARD 
11/10/2012 

  
TOTAL 

3ème SERIE 

LE GALLIC MARIE-THERESE AJONCS D'OR 0  9  0  0 0 0 9 

RUPIN CATHERINE VITRE 9  0  0  0 0 0 9 

DAVAIN JOELLE BREST IROISE 6  2  0  0 0 0 8 

GOUNAUD LOUISE-ANNE ODET 0  6  0  0 0 0 6 

OSTROWSKI JEANNICK RENNES ST JACQUES 4  0  0  0 0 0 4 

CRENN ANNIE BREST PEN AR BED 0  4  0  0 0 0 4 

ROSSIGNOL CHRISTINE VITRE 3  0  0  0 0 0 3 

BOUCHER DENISE BREST ABERS 0  3  0  0 0 0 3 

ROCHE de PHILIPPE DOMINIQUE SAINT SAMSON 2  0  0  0 0 0 2 

AUFFRET FRANCIOISE BREST PEN AR BED 0  1  0  0 0 0 1 

KUHN DOMINIQUE DINARD 1  0  0  0 0 0 1 

           

           

             



           

           
BRUT INDIVIDUEL 

         

           

 

NOM PRENOM CLUB 
 St Cast 

24/03/2011 
 Abers 

26/04/2011 

 St 
Jacques 

19/05/2011 

Ajoncs 
d'Or 21 

/06 /2012 

 St 
Laurent 

08/09/2011 

 Dinard 
06/10/2011 

 

 
GAJAN NATHALIE SAINT LAURENT 81           

 

 
FLAMENT CATHERINE PLENEUF   85         

 

 
                  

 

 
                  

 

 
                  

 

 
                  

 

           1ère SÉRIE 
STROKEPLAY (NET) 

         

           

 
DATE 

Brest Abers 
26/04/2012 

        

           

 
NOM PRENOM CLUB  STROKE 

      

 
LERAY JOSIANE LA CRINIERE 74 

      

 
LE BORGNE YVONNE BREST PEN AR BED 74 

      

 
FLAMENT CATHERINE PLENEUF VAL ANDRE 74 

      

 
RIVAU (du) PATRICIA SAINT LAURENT 77 

      

 
SEITE BRIGITTE CARANTEC 78 

      

 

RAULY-
MARECHAL ODILE CICE BLOSSAC 78 

      

           

 
DATE St Cast 22/03/2012 

        

           

 
NOM PRENOM CLUB  STROKE 

      

 
TANGUY M,THERESE SAINT LAURENT 76 

      

 
LAGRASSIERE ELISABETH SAINT LAURENT 76 

      

 
FALLOURD ANNE DINARD 76 

      

 
MONTIER DANIELLE LES ORMES 77 

      

 
DRONIOU MARTINE SAINT SAMSON 77 

      

 
GAJAN NATHALIE SAINT LAURENT 78 

      

           

           

           



           

           

           
RÉSULTATS PAR CLUBS 

         

           

           

   
                

   

Étiquettes de lignes 
  ST CAST 
22/03/2012 

  ABERS 
26/04/2012 

  ST 
JACQUES 
24/05/2012 

  AJONCS 
OR 

21/06/2012 

  ST 
LAURENT 
13/09/2012 

  DINARD 
11/10/2012 

  
TOTAL 

   
BREST PEN AR BED 16  32  0  0  0  0  48  

   
SAINT LAURENT 14  3  0  0  0  0  17  

   
VITRE 12  0  0  0  0  0  12  

   
BREST IROISE 6  4  0  0  0  0  10  

   
LES ORMES 9  0  0  0  0  0  9  

   
PLENEUF VAL ANDRE 0  9  0  0  0  0  9  

   
AJONCS D'OR 0  9  0  0  0  0  9  

   
LA CRINIERE 0  6  0  0  0  0  6  

   
ODET 0  6  0  0  0  0  6  

   
DINARD 5  0  0  0  0  0  5  

   
BADEN 4  0  0  0  0  0  4  

   
RENNES ST JACQUES 4  0  0  0  0  0  4  

   
BREST ABERS 0  3  0  0  0  0  3  

   
SAINT SAMSON 3  0  0  0  0  0  3  

   
CICE BLOSSAC 2  1  0  0  0  0  3  

   
CARANTEC 0  2  0  0  0  0  2  

   
RHUYS KERVER 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

   
SABLES D'OR 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

   
PLOEMEUR OCEAN 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

   
SAINT CAST 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

   
CORNOUAILLE 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

   
SAINT MALO 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

   
CESSON SEVIGNE 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

   
LA FRESLONNIERE 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

   
LAC AU DUC 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

   
Total général 75  75  0  0  0  0  150  

 


